Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Able seaman

Main info
Elvin Najmaddinov

AB (Able Seaman)

Desired Vessel Type:
AB (Able Seaman)

1100 Birthday / Place of birth:
+994554265600 Citizenship:
0124291269 )

f .
necmeddinov90@mail.ru Country of residence /

City:
+994554265600 Home address:
Medium Closest airport:

Schengen visa valid up:

Passports / Smbk

Cargo vessels
Cargo vessels

06.08.1991 Baku

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan/Baku

Baku city

Haidar Aliyev

No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
027031 07.12.2022 Azerbaijan 07.12.2027
C03115622 21.01.2023 Azerbaijan 20.01.2033

Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Able seaman

RP03253 02.08.2018 Azerbaijan 02.08.2028
02.08.2018 02.08.2028

Certificates


http://crewell.net/en/seafarers/238424/

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical First Aid

Designated Security
Duties

Security Awareness
Training

Medical Care

Basic Safety Training

Azerbaijan

Azov concept/Malta

AB (Able Seaman)

Onoriva 41 / Russia

AB (Able Seaman)

Azov coast
AB (Able Seaman)

Sex: male

Eyes color: Brown

Maritime education:

SL-2456-22

S0-382522

SH-303523

SI-199122

AA3862917

SP-245222

Seaman book

Turkiye/Tuzla.(Hidrodinomik tersanesi)

19.08.2022

18.08.2022

20.11.2023

19.08.2022

14.11.2023

18.08.2022

027031

General Cargo
Vessel /8000

General Cargo
Vessel /6000

General Cargo
Vessel /10000

Azerbaijan Marine Fishig
Industrial Technical School

Height: 178

Weight: 75

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

07.12.22

21.10.2019 -
19.06.2020

Seas:Azov,black,Marmara,Aegean,Mediterranean
sea.Ports:ltalia(ravena)Greece(thessaloniki)Turkey (trabzon, Zonguldak,
yalova)

19.04.2018 -
15.07.2018

20.02.2023
21.09.2023

01.08.2027

10.08.2027

17.11.2028

08.07.2027

14.11.2025

02.08.2027

07.12.27

Albross

shipping /
Russia

Albross
shipping /
Russia

Sarfo
Shipping
/Turkey

Overall size: XI

Shoe size: 43

Additional skills:



Speciality: = Ship Navigation (5000tons) Knowledge of other = Turkish, russian ,Azerbaijan
languages: english

Next of kin: | Brother Kin phone: | +994554265600

Kin name, Surname: | Najmaddinov Cavid Kin address: = Azerbaijan Baku city



	Elvin Najmaddinov

